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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
26/02/2017 - 16:44 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk"Swim Star" 4:45.17 556
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:43.96 36.80 250m: 2:57.12 35.75 350m: 4:11.01 37.20

100m: 1:07.16 35.28 200m: 2:21.37 37.41 300m: 3:33.81 36.69 400m: 4:45.17 34.16

2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:54.50 504
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.43 37.60 250m: 3:03.12 38.04 350m: 4:18.80 37.61

100m: 1:09.83 36.48 200m: 2:25.08 37.65 300m: 3:41.19 38.07 400m: 4:54.50 35.70

3. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:14.60 414
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.24 39.66 250m: 3:13.97 40.67 350m: 4:35.61 40.26

100m: 1:13.58 38.58 200m: 2:33.30 40.06 300m: 3:55.35 41.38 400m: 5:14.60 38.99

4. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:16.94 405
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:56.76 40.55 250m: 3:16.66 39.46 350m: 4:37.88 40.45

100m: 1:16.21 40.37 200m: 2:37.20 40.44 300m: 3:57.43 40.77 400m: 5:16.94 39.06

5. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:19.54 395
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:54.15 40.31 250m: 3:15.65 40.95 350m: 4:38.34 41.46

100m: 1:13.84 38.92 200m: 2:34.70 40.55 300m: 3:56.88 41.23 400m: 5:19.54 41.20

6. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:20.96 390
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:57.73 40.63 250m: 3:19.81 40.89 350m: 4:41.32 40.40

100m: 1:17.10 40.38 200m: 2:38.92 41.19 300m: 4:00.92 41.11 400m: 5:20.96 39.64

7. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:22.35 385
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.23 41.02 250m: 3:18.83 40.90 350m: 4:42.21 41.29

100m: 1:16.21 40.46 200m: 2:37.93 40.70 300m: 4:00.92 42.09 400m: 5:22.35 40.14

STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:22.35 385
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:58.19 42.65 250m: 3:22.25 42.13 350m: 4:45.08 41.20

100m: 1:15.54 40.47 200m: 2:40.12 41.93 300m: 4:03.88 41.63 400m: 5:22.35 37.27

9. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 5:24.06 379
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 1:59.52 40.30 250m: 3:24.02 42.77 350m: 4:47.77 41.94

100m: 1:19.22 41.37 200m: 2:41.25 41.73 300m: 4:05.83 41.81 400m: 5:24.06 36.29

10. TOHATI, Regina 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 5:24.21 378
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:00.06 41.68 250m: 3:23.18 41.82 350m: 4:45.85 40.81

100m: 1:18.38 41.02 200m: 2:41.36 41.30 300m: 4:05.04 41.86 400m: 5:24.21 38.36

11. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:26.99 368
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:00.49 42.45 250m: 3:24.66 42.38 350m: 4:48.14 41.96

100m: 1:18.04 41.40 200m: 2:42.28 41.79 300m: 4:06.18 41.52 400m: 5:26.99 38.85

12. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:28.44 364
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:59.89 42.75 250m: 3:23.63 41.58 350m: 4:47.87 41.51

100m: 1:17.14 40.87 200m: 2:42.05 42.16 300m: 4:06.36 42.73 400m: 5:28.44 40.57

13. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:31.61 353
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:00.95 42.68 250m: 3:25.55 42.65 350m: 4:50.35 42.10

100m: 1:18.27 41.19 200m: 2:42.90 41.95 300m: 4:08.25 42.70 400m: 5:31.61 41.26

14. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:32.28 351
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:01.66 42.67 250m: 3:27.25 42.86 350m: 4:52.27 42.59

100m: 1:18.99 42.01 200m: 2:44.39 42.73 300m: 4:09.68 42.43 400m: 5:32.28 40.01

15. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:48.04 305
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:48.04

16. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:00.76 274
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:00.76

17. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 6:08.69 257
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:08.69
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:22.00 231
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:22.00

sick DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

14 - 15 years

1. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:32.46 637
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:39.61 34.58 250m: 2:49.37 34.93 350m: 3:59.05 34.79

100m: 1:05.03 33.76 200m: 2:14.44 34.83 300m: 3:24.26 34.89 400m: 4:32.46 33.41

2. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:38.55 596
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.51 35.59 250m: 2:53.52 35.45 350m: 4:05.03 35.67

100m: 1:06.92 35.38 200m: 2:18.07 35.56 300m: 3:29.36 35.84 400m: 4:38.55 33.52

3. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:44.96 557
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.37 36.06 250m: 2:55.56 35.91 350m: 4:09.82 37.47

100m: 1:07.31 35.69 200m: 2:19.65 36.28 300m: 3:32.35 36.79 400m: 4:44.96 35.14

4. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:48.81 535
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.76 36.87 250m: 2:59.06 36.89 350m: 4:13.05 37.24

100m: 1:07.89 35.94 200m: 2:22.17 37.41 300m: 3:35.81 36.75 400m: 4:48.81 35.76

5. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:50.57 525
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:45.62 36.20 250m: 2:58.59 36.82 350m: 4:14.28 38.11

100m: 1:09.42 35.96 200m: 2:21.77 36.15 300m: 3:36.17 37.58 400m: 4:50.57 36.29

6. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk"Swim Star" 4:51.08 523
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.24 37.13 250m: 2:59.30 36.97 350m: 4:13.95 37.06

100m: 1:08.11 36.11 200m: 2:22.33 37.09 300m: 3:36.89 37.59 400m: 4:51.08 37.13

7. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:54.56 504
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:42.75 36.17 250m: 2:58.31 38.30 350m: 4:16.54 39.23

100m: 1:06.58 35.57 200m: 2:20.01 37.26 300m: 3:37.31 39.00 400m: 4:54.56 38.02

8. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:04.44 457
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.97 39.02 250m: 3:10.33 38.96 350m: 4:28.22 38.61

100m: 1:12.95 38.46 200m: 2:31.37 39.40 300m: 3:49.61 39.28 400m: 5:04.44 36.22

9. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:04.65 456
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.96 39.19 250m: 3:10.39 39.09 350m: 4:28.03 38.73

100m: 1:12.77 38.56 200m: 2:31.30 39.34 300m: 3:49.30 38.91 400m: 5:04.65 36.62

10. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:32.13 352
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.13

11. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:32.57 350
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:58.53 42.12 250m: 3:25.07 43.95 350m: 4:51.69 43.16

100m: 1:16.41 40.63 200m: 2:41.12 42.59 300m: 4:08.53 43.46 400m: 5:32.57 40.88

sick KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

16 - 17 years

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 4:28.90 663
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:39.21 34.14 250m: 2:47.96 34.18 350m: 3:56.50 33.82

100m: 1:05.07 33.54 200m: 2:13.78 34.57 300m: 3:22.68 34.72 400m: 4:28.90 32.40

2. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 4:49.23 533
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.75 37.24 250m: 2:59.34 37.27 350m: 4:14.68 37.17

100m: 1:07.51 35.93 200m: 2:22.07 37.32 300m: 3:37.51 38.17 400m: 4:49.23 34.55
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle

14 - 17 years

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 4:28.90 663
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:39.21 34.14 250m: 2:47.96 34.18 350m: 3:56.50 33.82

100m: 1:05.07 33.54 200m: 2:13.78 34.57 300m: 3:22.68 34.72 400m: 4:28.90 32.40

2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:32.46 637
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:39.61 34.58 250m: 2:49.37 34.93 350m: 3:59.05 34.79

100m: 1:05.03 33.76 200m: 2:14.44 34.83 300m: 3:24.26 34.89 400m: 4:32.46 33.41

3. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:38.55 596
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.51 35.59 250m: 2:53.52 35.45 350m: 4:05.03 35.67

100m: 1:06.92 35.38 200m: 2:18.07 35.56 300m: 3:29.36 35.84 400m: 4:38.55 33.52

4. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:44.96 557
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.37 36.06 250m: 2:55.56 35.91 350m: 4:09.82 37.47

100m: 1:07.31 35.69 200m: 2:19.65 36.28 300m: 3:32.35 36.79 400m: 4:44.96 35.14

5. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:48.81 535
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.76 36.87 250m: 2:59.06 36.89 350m: 4:13.05 37.24

100m: 1:07.89 35.94 200m: 2:22.17 37.41 300m: 3:35.81 36.75 400m: 4:48.81 35.76

6. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 4:49.23 533
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.75 37.24 250m: 2:59.34 37.27 350m: 4:14.68 37.17

100m: 1:07.51 35.93 200m: 2:22.07 37.32 300m: 3:37.51 38.17 400m: 4:49.23 34.55

7. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:50.57 525
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:45.62 36.20 250m: 2:58.59 36.82 350m: 4:14.28 38.11

100m: 1:09.42 35.96 200m: 2:21.77 36.15 300m: 3:36.17 37.58 400m: 4:50.57 36.29

8. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk"Swim Star" 4:51.08 523
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.24 37.13 250m: 2:59.30 36.97 350m: 4:13.95 37.06

100m: 1:08.11 36.11 200m: 2:22.33 37.09 300m: 3:36.89 37.59 400m: 4:51.08 37.13

9. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:54.56 504
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:42.75 36.17 250m: 2:58.31 38.30 350m: 4:16.54 39.23

100m: 1:06.58 35.57 200m: 2:20.01 37.26 300m: 3:37.31 39.00 400m: 4:54.56 38.02

10. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:04.44 457
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.97 39.02 250m: 3:10.33 38.96 350m: 4:28.22 38.61

100m: 1:12.95 38.46 200m: 2:31.37 39.40 300m: 3:49.61 39.28 400m: 5:04.44 36.22

11. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:04.65 456
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.96 39.19 250m: 3:10.39 39.09 350m: 4:28.03 38.73

100m: 1:12.77 38.56 200m: 2:31.30 39.34 300m: 3:49.30 38.91 400m: 5:04.65 36.62

12. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:32.13 352
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.13

13. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:32.57 350
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:58.53 42.12 250m: 3:25.07 43.95 350m: 4:51.69 43.16

100m: 1:16.41 40.63 200m: 2:41.12 42.59 300m: 4:08.53 43.46 400m: 5:32.57 40.88

sick KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

Open

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:15.22 775
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:34.59 32.30 250m: 2:39.25 32.33 350m: 3:44.61 32.56

100m: 1:02.29 32.81 200m: 2:06.92 32.33 300m: 3:12.05 32.80 400m: 4:15.22 30.61

2. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:21.39 722
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:36.13 32.37 250m: 2:42.10 33.20 350m: 3:48.98 33.28

100m: 1:03.76 32.54 200m: 2:08.90 32.77 300m: 3:15.70 33.60 400m: 4:21.39 32.41

3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 4:28.90 663
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:39.21 34.14 250m: 2:47.96 34.18 350m: 3:56.50 33.82

100m: 1:05.07 33.54 200m: 2:13.78 34.57 300m: 3:22.68 34.72 400m: 4:28.90 32.40

4. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 11. APRIL Beograd 4:29.76 657
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.00 34.50 250m: 2:47.57 34.03 350m: 3:56.64 34.53

100m: 1:04.50 33.74 200m: 2:13.54 34.54 300m: 3:22.11 34.54 400m: 4:29.76 33.12
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:32.46 637
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:39.61 34.58 250m: 2:49.37 34.93 350m: 3:59.05 34.79

100m: 1:05.03 33.76 200m: 2:14.44 34.83 300m: 3:24.26 34.89 400m: 4:32.46 33.41

6. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:38.55 596
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.51 35.59 250m: 2:53.52 35.45 350m: 4:05.03 35.67

100m: 1:06.92 35.38 200m: 2:18.07 35.56 300m: 3:29.36 35.84 400m: 4:38.55 33.52

7. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 4:39.27 592
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:41.65 35.52 250m: 2:53.11 35.83 350m: 4:04.68 35.75

100m: 1:06.13 34.63 200m: 2:17.28 35.63 300m: 3:28.93 35.82 400m: 4:39.27 34.59

8. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:44.96 557
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.37 36.06 250m: 2:55.56 35.91 350m: 4:09.82 37.47

100m: 1:07.31 35.69 200m: 2:19.65 36.28 300m: 3:32.35 36.79 400m: 4:44.96 35.14

9. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Pk"Swim Star" 4:45.17 556
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:43.96 36.80 250m: 2:57.12 35.75 350m: 4:11.01 37.20

100m: 1:07.16 35.28 200m: 2:21.37 37.41 300m: 3:33.81 36.69 400m: 4:45.17 34.16

10. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:48.81 535
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:44.76 36.87 250m: 2:59.06 36.89 350m: 4:13.05 37.24

100m: 1:07.89 35.94 200m: 2:22.17 37.41 300m: 3:35.81 36.75 400m: 4:48.81 35.76

11. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 4:49.23 533
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.75 37.24 250m: 2:59.34 37.27 350m: 4:14.68 37.17

100m: 1:07.51 35.93 200m: 2:22.07 37.32 300m: 3:37.51 38.17 400m: 4:49.23 34.55

12. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:50.57 525
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:45.62 36.20 250m: 2:58.59 36.82 350m: 4:14.28 38.11

100m: 1:09.42 35.96 200m: 2:21.77 36.15 300m: 3:36.17 37.58 400m: 4:50.57 36.29

13. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk"Swim Star" 4:51.08 523
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.24 37.13 250m: 2:59.30 36.97 350m: 4:13.95 37.06

100m: 1:08.11 36.11 200m: 2:22.33 37.09 300m: 3:36.89 37.59 400m: 4:51.08 37.13

14. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:54.50 504
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.43 37.60 250m: 3:03.12 38.04 350m: 4:18.80 37.61

100m: 1:09.83 36.48 200m: 2:25.08 37.65 300m: 3:41.19 38.07 400m: 4:54.50 35.70

15. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:54.56 504
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:42.75 36.17 250m: 2:58.31 38.30 350m: 4:16.54 39.23

100m: 1:06.58 35.57 200m: 2:20.01 37.26 300m: 3:37.31 39.00 400m: 4:54.56 38.02

16. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4:57.47 490
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:48.62 37.66 250m: 3:04.61 37.81 350m: 4:20.76 38.00

100m: 1:10.96 36.86 200m: 2:26.80 38.18 300m: 3:42.76 38.15 400m: 4:57.47 36.71

17. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:00.23 476
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.83 39.10 250m: 3:07.13 37.86 350m: 4:23.53 37.75

100m: 1:11.73 37.58 200m: 2:29.27 38.44 300m: 3:45.78 38.65 400m: 5:00.23 36.70

18. LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:02.41 466
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:47.70 38.08 250m: 3:07.02 39.43 350m: 4:25.19 38.82

100m: 1:09.62 36.56 200m: 2:27.59 39.89 300m: 3:46.37 39.35 400m: 5:02.41 37.22

19. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:04.44 457
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.97 39.02 250m: 3:10.33 38.96 350m: 4:28.22 38.61

100m: 1:12.95 38.46 200m: 2:31.37 39.40 300m: 3:49.61 39.28 400m: 5:04.44 36.22

20. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:04.65 456
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:51.96 39.19 250m: 3:10.39 39.09 350m: 4:28.03 38.73

100m: 1:12.77 38.56 200m: 2:31.30 39.34 300m: 3:49.30 38.91 400m: 5:04.65 36.62

21. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:09.90 433
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:55.82 40.47 250m: 3:16.34 40.55 350m: 4:34.72 38.52

100m: 1:15.35 39.41 200m: 2:35.79 39.97 300m: 3:56.20 39.86 400m: 5:09.90 35.18

22. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:14.60 414
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:53.24 39.66 250m: 3:13.97 40.67 350m: 4:35.61 40.26

100m: 1:13.58 38.58 200m: 2:33.30 40.06 300m: 3:55.35 41.38 400m: 5:14.60 38.99
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:16.94 405
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:56.76 40.55 250m: 3:16.66 39.46 350m: 4:37.88 40.45

100m: 1:16.21 40.37 200m: 2:37.20 40.44 300m: 3:57.43 40.77 400m: 5:16.94 39.06

24. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:19.54 395
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:54.15 40.31 250m: 3:15.65 40.95 350m: 4:38.34 41.46

100m: 1:13.84 38.92 200m: 2:34.70 40.55 300m: 3:56.88 41.23 400m: 5:19.54 41.20

25. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 5:20.14 393
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:55.18 40.51 250m: 3:17.13 41.15 350m: 4:41.18 42.18

100m: 1:14.67 39.40 200m: 2:35.98 40.80 300m: 3:59.00 41.87 400m: 5:20.14 38.96

26. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:20.96 390
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:57.73 40.63 250m: 3:19.81 40.89 350m: 4:41.32 40.40

100m: 1:17.10 40.38 200m: 2:38.92 41.19 300m: 4:00.92 41.11 400m: 5:20.96 39.64

27. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:22.35 385
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:57.23 41.02 250m: 3:18.83 40.90 350m: 4:42.21 41.29

100m: 1:16.21 40.46 200m: 2:37.93 40.70 300m: 4:00.92 42.09 400m: 5:22.35 40.14

STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:22.35 385
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:58.19 42.65 250m: 3:22.25 42.13 350m: 4:45.08 41.20

100m: 1:15.54 40.47 200m: 2:40.12 41.93 300m: 4:03.88 41.63 400m: 5:22.35 37.27

29. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 5:24.06 379
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 1:59.52 40.30 250m: 3:24.02 42.77 350m: 4:47.77 41.94

100m: 1:19.22 41.37 200m: 2:41.25 41.73 300m: 4:05.83 41.81 400m: 5:24.06 36.29

30. TOHATI, Regina 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 5:24.21 378
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:00.06 41.68 250m: 3:23.18 41.82 350m: 4:45.85 40.81

100m: 1:18.38 41.02 200m: 2:41.36 41.30 300m: 4:05.04 41.86 400m: 5:24.21 38.36

31. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:26.99 368
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:00.49 42.45 250m: 3:24.66 42.38 350m: 4:48.14 41.96

100m: 1:18.04 41.40 200m: 2:42.28 41.79 300m: 4:06.18 41.52 400m: 5:26.99 38.85

32. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:28.44 364
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:59.89 42.75 250m: 3:23.63 41.58 350m: 4:47.87 41.51

100m: 1:17.14 40.87 200m: 2:42.05 42.16 300m: 4:06.36 42.73 400m: 5:28.44 40.57

33. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:31.61 353
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:00.95 42.68 250m: 3:25.55 42.65 350m: 4:50.35 42.10

100m: 1:18.27 41.19 200m: 2:42.90 41.95 300m: 4:08.25 42.70 400m: 5:31.61 41.26

34. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:32.13 352
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:32.13

35. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:32.28 351
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:01.66 42.67 250m: 3:27.25 42.86 350m: 4:52.27 42.59

100m: 1:18.99 42.01 200m: 2:44.39 42.73 300m: 4:09.68 42.43 400m: 5:32.28 40.01

36. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:32.57 350
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:58.53 42.12 250m: 3:25.07 43.95 350m: 4:51.69 43.16

100m: 1:16.41 40.63 200m: 2:41.12 42.59 300m: 4:08.53 43.46 400m: 5:32.57 40.88

37. MALIC, Emilija 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:48.04 305
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:48.04

38. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:00.76 274
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:00.76

39. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 6:08.69 257
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:08.69

40. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 6:22.00 231
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:22.00
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

sick DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
sick KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas


